
I@KALYANIGI 

lUNIVERSITY 

Faculty 

Student Name : DEBALINA KAR 

Session 

Admission fees 

Application ID : 04933/23 

Tuition fees 

Library fees 

Sports fees 

Computer fees 

session fees 

:Education 

P.0. - KALYANI, DIST. - NADIA, WEST BENGAL, INDIA 
Pay-in Slip 

Registration fees 

: 2023-2024 

UNIVERSITY OF KALYANI 

Students Health Home fees 

fees for ldentity Card 

Immigration fees 

Development fees 

Students Aided Fund 

Examination fees 

Total Course Fees 

Total Received 

Total Concession & Exempted 

Total Fees Due 

ORIGINAL COPY 

Pay Mode : NEFT, Bank: 

Description 

UTR No:3149, Date : 03-1 1-2023 

3460.00 

0.00 

3460.00 

Receipt No. & Date: KUS/2324/002567 & 03-11-2023 

0.00 

Department : Education 

Received Payment Three Thousand Four Hundred Sixty Only. 

Course 

Year 

Total 

MAMSc in Educaiton 

: First Year 

Amount 

150.00 

1200.00 

Thís money receipt is to be preserved carefully for future reference. 

200.00 

50.00 

200.00 

100.00 

100.00 

10.00 

50.00 

100.00 

250.00 

50. 00 

1000.00 

3460.00 

Chler of Kalyani 
Sighature of the Receiving Officer 
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