

UNIVERSITY OF KALYANI

P.O. - KALYANI, DIST. - NADIA, WEST BENGAL, INDIA Pay-in Slip ORIGINAL COPY

Student Name: DEBALINA KAR

Department: Education

Faculty

: Education

Course

: MA/MSc in Education

Application ID: 04933/23

Year

: First Year

Session

: 2023-2024

Description		Amount
Admission fees		150.00
Tuition fees	-	1200.00
Library fees	-	200.00
Sports fees	-	50.00
Computer fees		200.00
session fees		100.00
Registration fees	-	100.00
Students Health Home fees	-	10.00
fees for Identity Card	-	50.00
Immigration fees	-	100.00
Development fees	-	250.00
Students Aided Fund	-	50.00
Examination fees	-	1000.00

Total Course Fees	 3460.00
Total Concession & Exempted	 0.00
Total Received	 3460.00
Total Fees Due	 0.00

Total

3460.00

Received Payment Three Thousand Four Hundred Sixty Only.

Receipt No. & Date: KUS/2324/002567 & 03-11-2023

Pay Mode: NEFT, Bank:

Signature of the Receiving Officer

UTR No : 3149, Date : 03-11-2023
This money receipt is to be preserved carefully for future reference.